
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199509080002
49951

09/08/1995
01:37:49

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONTIMORTG
AGE CORP

199411290003
51811

199509180002
59301

09/18/1995
10:47:38

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLCOMB,
HAROLD

199510190002
99511

10/19/1995
10:28:34

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199412020003
54621

199510230003
03551

10/23/1995
02:08:48

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONTIMORTG
AGE CORP

199506210001
61751

199604260001
35941

04/26/1996
10:17:39

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARMICHAEL,
JEFFERY D

199406150001
91391

199604260001
35951

04/26/1996
10:17:40

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHAPPELL,
ROY R

199409190002
84541

199605210001
63871

05/21/1996
08:52:13

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HALL, JAMES
WELDON

199503280000
78191

199606130001
92701

06/13/1996
01:49:59

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY,
GARY C

199406230002
00441

199606060001
84121

06/06/1996
11:07:35

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AKINS,
ROBERT C

199210160002
36711

199606270002
06711

06/27/1996
09:48:53

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BELL,
CYNTHIA A

199607170002
29371

07/17/1996
08:44:18

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
JAMES MARK

199407120002
18711

199609090002
96191

09/09/1996
10:48:01

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONTIMORTG
AGE CORP

199511200003
33961

199609040002
90721

09/04/1996
12:24:40

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199511130003
25871

199610040003
30501

10/04/1996
10:30:53

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DILL,
CHARLES L

199311230003
74921

199609270003
18941

09/27/1996
08:35:13

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MATTHEW, R
W

199312290004
15691

199610220003
51561

10/22/1996
10:33:55

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199602290000
65761

199701300000
31241

01/30/1997
01:16:03

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199503300000
80891

199701300000
31231

01/30/1997
01:16:02

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199503090000
60421

199701300000
31251

01/30/1997
01:16:04

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199504240001
04971



199701310000
33311

01/31/1997
11:36:21

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VINES, JACK 199507190001
90241

199703100000
73831

03/10/1997
01:28:26

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT WADE,
SANDRA

199704030001
02741

04/03/1997
12:27:42

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK OF
NORTH
CAROLINA

199510300003
11011

199703310000
97131

03/31/1997
09:48:36

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INNOVATIVE
MORTGAGE
CO INC II

199604150001
20891

199705010001
34411

05/01/1997
11:13:02

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199609050002
92361

199705050001
38211

05/05/1997
09:50:23

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
CHARLES W
JR

199406060001
81491

199705050001
38221

05/05/1997
09:50:25

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUDSON, P
CHARLES

199501240000
18901

199705050001
38251

05/05/1997
09:50:28

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SPENCER,
HERBERT S

199603080000
77421

199705050001
38231

05/05/1997
09:50:26

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
DAVID E

199504250001
06651

199705050001
38241

05/05/1997
09:50:27

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HESS,
MICHAEL E

199506230001
65791

199705050001
38261

05/05/1997
09:50:29

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DUDLEY,
RUFUS L JR

199608270002
81001


