	Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0	; Name= I	FIRST UN	ION HOM	E EQUITY	EQUITY BANK;		
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description	
199509080002 49951	09/08/1995 01:37:49	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONTIMORTG AGE CORP					199411290003 51811		
199509180002 59301	09/18/1995 10:47:38	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLCOMB, HAROLD							
199510190002 99511	10/19/1995 10:28:34	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199412020003 54621		
199510230003 03551	10/23/1995 02:08:48	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONTIMORTG AGE CORP					199506210001 61751		
199604260001 35941	04/26/1996 10:17:39	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CARMICHAEL, JEFFERY D					199406150001 91391		
199604260001 35951	04/26/1996 10:17:40	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAPPELL, ROY R					199409190002 84541		
199605210001 63871	05/21/1996 08:52:13	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, JAMES WELDON					199503280000 78191		
199606130001 92701	06/13/1996 01:49:59	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY, GARY C					199406230002 00441		
199606060001 84121	06/06/1996 11:07:35	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AKINS, ROBERT C					199210160002 36711		
199606270002 06711	06/27/1996 09:48:53	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BELL, CYNTHIA A							
199607170002 29371	07/17/1996 08:44:18	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, JAMES MARK					199407120002 18711		
199609090002 96191	09/09/1996 10:48:01	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONTIMORTG AGE CORP					199511200003 33961		
199609040002 90721	09/04/1996 12:24:40	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199511130003 25871		
199610040003 30501	10/04/1996 10:30:53	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DILL, CHARLES L					199311230003 74921		
199609270003 18941	09/27/1996 08:35:13	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MATTHEW, R W					199312290004 15691		
199610220003 51561	10/22/1996 10:33:55	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199602290000 65761		
199701300000 31241	01/30/1997 01:16:03	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199503300000 80891		
199701300000 31231	01/30/1997 01:16:02	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199503090000 60421		
199701300000 31251	01/30/1997 01:16:04	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199504240001 04971		

199701310000 33311	01/31/1997 11:36:21	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VINES, JACK			199507190001 90241	
199703100000 73831	03/10/1997 01:28:26	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	WADE, SANDRA				
199704030001 02741	04/03/1997 12:27:42	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK OF NORTH CAROLINA			199510300003 11011	
199703310000 97131	03/31/1997 09:48:36	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	INNOVATIVE MORTGAGE CO INC II			199604150001 20891	
199705010001 34411	05/01/1997 11:13:02	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK			199609050002 92361	
199705050001 38211	05/05/1997 09:50:23	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, CHARLES W JR			199406060001 81491	
199705050001 38221	05/05/1997 09:50:25	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDSON, P CHARLES			199501240000 18901	
199705050001 38251	05/05/1997 09:50:28	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SPENCER, HERBERT S			199603080000 77421	
199705050001 38231	05/05/1997 09:50:26	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, DAVID E			199504250001 06651	
199705050001 38241	05/05/1997 09:50:27	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HESS, MICHAEL E			199506230001 65791	
199705050001 38261	05/05/1997 09:50:29	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DUDLEY, RUFUS L JR			199608270002 81001	